
GLOBAL RANKING REGION LANGUAGE CANDIDATE NO GRADE SCHOOL NAME CANDIDATE NAME AWARD

1 INDONESIA PYTHON 100036 SECONDARY 3 BAMBINI JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL JOSE WILLIAM THERUNA GOLD AWARD

1 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60369 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS CAMPUS JEFFERSON NIÑO BAYOTLANG GOLD AWARD

3 INDIA PYTHON 242512 SECONDARY 3 EUROSCHOOL WAKAD ICSE VIDIP VIKAS GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA PYTHON 100032 SECONDARY 3 SMP PELITA CEMERLANG PONTIANAK CALVIN NARDJO LAI GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA PYTHON 100034 SECONDARY 3 SMP LABSCHOOL JAKARTA GHIFARI MUKTI WIBOWO GOLD AWARD

3 INDONESIA PYTHON 100039 SECONDARY 3 SMP KATOLIK SANTU PETRUS PONTIANAK MEILIANA THERY GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60358 SECONDARY 3 VALENZUELA CITY SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS AND SCIENCE CYRUS ALLEN CALIXTO GOLD AWARD

3 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60386 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS SEAN MARCUS CASTILLO GOLD AWARD

9 INDIA PYTHON 242511 SECONDARY 3 ST. ALOYSIUS HIGH SCHOOL, BHUSAWAL HARSH GAJANAN JADHAV GOLD AWARD

9 INDONESIA PYTHON 100037 SECONDARY 3 SMP IPEKA PLUIT JUSTIN WILLIAM SURYA GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60366 SECONDARY 3 XAVIER SCHOOL SAN JUAN IAN SEAN UY GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60372 SECONDARY 3 DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF SAN JOSE JOSE ALEJANDRO NORELLA GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60373 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - BICOL REGION CAMPUS JOSEPH RAPHAEL LLANETA GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60379 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MAIN CAMPUS MAIZE ASHER GAN GOLD AWARD

9 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60387 SECONDARY 3 DE LA SALLE INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA CAMPUS SEBASTIAN CRICK MUJER GOLD AWARD

9 THAILAND PYTHON 5002194 SECONDARY 3 SISB NONTHABURI APICHAPAT TEMBOONSARUN GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018017 SECONDARY 3 FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE TUAN DUNG GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099236 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK PHAN NHAT HUY GOLD AWARD

9 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099234 SECONDARY 3 SAIGON SOUTH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL LE KIM KHOA GOLD AWARD

9 GEORGIA PYTHON 300404 SECONDARY 3 KOMAROV PHYSICS AND MATHEMATICS PUBLIC SCHOOL MEREBASHVILI GIGI GOLD AWARD

21 JORDAN PYTHON 1825001 SECONDARY 3 ISLAMIC EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE SCHOOLS - BOYS - JABAL AMMAN ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD GOLD AWARD



ATALLAH JEBREEL

22 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60354 SECONDARY 3 SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL ASHLEY CASSANDRA RASOS GOLD AWARD

23 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60361 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN REGION CAMPUS EFREN CORCUERA III GOLD AWARD

23 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60364 SECONDARY 3 DON RAMON E. COSTALES MEMORIAL NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL GOVIND KURSTIE ELLORIN GOLD AWARD

23 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60377 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN REGION CAMPUS KEZIAH JHAN ILAO GOLD AWARD

23 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60383 SECONDARY 3
MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY - ILIGAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

INTEGRATED DEVELOPMENTAL SCHOOL
MOHAMMAD SOL-AIMAN ALI

MANGORSI
GOLD AWARD

23 THAILAND PYTHON 5002196 SECONDARY 3
PATUMWAN DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL, SRINAKHARINWIROT

UNIVERSITY
KANOP SUTHAROMNA GOLD AWARD

23 THAILAND PYTHON 5002206 SECONDARY 3 THE NEWTON SIXTH FORM SCHOOL
PUNNAPONG

CHAROENCHAIPONG
GOLD AWARD

23 THAILAND PYTHON 5002210 SECONDARY 3 CRESCENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYED AYMAN ABBAS GOLD AWARD

23 THAILAND PYTHON 5002212 SECONDARY 3 CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMOSTRATION SECONDARY SCHOOL VINITARA SATITVIRIYAKUL GOLD AWARD

23 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099479 SECONDARY 3 VIETNAM AUSTRALIA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL THI HOANG MINH GOLD AWARD

32 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099230 SECONDARY 3 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM BUI PHI HUNG GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60380 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - MAIN CAMPUS MATT GERARD NAVARRO GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60381 SECONDARY 3 MARIGONDON NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL MEACHEL TERRIN BONITA GOLD AWARD

33 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60400 SECONDARY 3 SAINT JOSEPH SCHOOL - NAGA CITY, INC. MARIANNE IZABELLE JAUCIAN GOLD AWARD

33 THAILAND PYTHON 5002201 SECONDARY 3 SARASAS EKTRA SCHOOL NOPTARIT AKKAYAKORN GOLD AWARD

33 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018020 SECONDARY 3 FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL PHAMMINH HAI GOLD AWARD

33 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099237 SECONDARY 3 WESTERN AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SYSTEM TRAN TUAN MINH GOLD AWARD

33 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019034 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL CENTRAL PARK PHAM ANH KHOA GOLD AWARD

33 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039045 SECONDARY 3 EDISON SCHOOLS NGUYEN CONG TRI DUNG GOLD AWARD

33 GEORGIA PYTHON 300406 SECONDARY 3 KOMAROV PHYSICS AND MATHEMATICS PUBLIC SCHOOL SABA GODUADZE GOLD AWARD



42 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60365 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS CAMPUS HJERMIONE JOHN NAVARRETE GOLD AWARD

43 VIETNAM PYTHON 3011017 SECONDARY 3 HUYNH THUC KHANG SECONDARY SCHOOL LE PHU KHANH GOLD AWARD

44 INDONESIA PYTHON 100041 SECONDARY 3 SMP KRISTEN IPEKA PLUIT
REINARD HENRY DASTAN

VEYNATRA
GOLD AWARD

44 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60378 SECONDARY 3 DE LA SALLE INTEGRATED SCHOOL - LAGUNA CAMPUS
MA. GRACIELLA AGATHA

VEDAR
GOLD AWARD

44 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60401 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN REGION CAMPUS ELIEZER GLEYO II GOLD AWARD

44 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60407 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL VISAYAS CAMPUS WILL TYRONE ARANETA GOLD AWARD

44 THAILAND PYTHON 5002195 SECONDARY 3 SAINT GABRIEL'S COLLEGE CHAYUT PONGSIRI GOLD AWARD

44 THAILAND PYTHON 5002202 SECONDARY 3 KING MONGKUT’S INTERNATIONAL DEMONSTRATION SCHOOL PHISIT CHUTHOMSUWAN GOLD AWARD

44 THAILAND PYTHON 5002211 SECONDARY 3 MATTHAYOMWATNAIRONG SCHOOL TITUS CHOKCHAIUSAHA GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099241 SECONDARY 3 FPT HAI PHONG SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN TRUNG ANH GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099243 SECONDARY 3 NGUYEN TAT THANH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL LE DO MINH TUAN GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3011010 SECONDARY 3 NGUYEN BINH KHIEM SECONDARY SCHOOL DOAN CHI VY GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018021 SECONDARY 3 FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN HUY LONG GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036006 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 NGUYEN NHAT DUY GOLD AWARD

44 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019041 SECONDARY 3 BRITISH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HANOI NGUYEN MINH HUY GOLD AWARD

44 MYANMAR PYTHON 450137 SECONDARY 3 CONCEPTX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SU THANT HNIN GOLD AWARD

58 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60359 SECONDARY 3 DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF SAN JOSE DANE JOSEPH DE DIOS SILVER AWARD

58 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60384 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - EASTERN VISAYAS CAMPUS RENZ PIANGCO SILVER AWARD

60 VIETNAM PYTHON 3029002 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL GOLDEN RIVER NGUYEN PHUC GIA KHANG SILVER AWARD

61 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099238 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY NGUYEN ANH KIET SILVER AWARD

62 INDONESIA PYTHON 100035 SECONDARY 3 LILIN BANGSA INTERCULTURAL SCHOOL GRACE MISCHELLE TJIPTONING SILVER AWARD

62 INDONESIA PYTHON 100038 SECONDARY 3 SMP NARADA MARVELL ADRIAN HALIM SILVER AWARD



62 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60360 SECONDARY 3 SANTA ROSA SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY HIGH SCHOOL DANIELLE ABEGAIL STA. MARIA SILVER AWARD

62 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60363 SECONDARY 3 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANILA FREDRIC GREGORY CHUNG SILVER AWARD

62 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60374 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - SOCCSKSARGEN REGION CAMPUS JOSH CLEMENT SUPEDA SILVER AWARD

62 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60382 SECONDARY 3 UNO HIGH SCHOOL MICAH DIANE DY SILVER AWARD

62 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60385 SECONDARY 3 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION ACADEMY - GREENHILLS SAMANTHA MEIHUA CHOI SILVER AWARD

62 THAILAND PYTHON 5002198 SECONDARY 3 SINGAPORE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF BANGKOK NATAPOL LIMSATIRANUN SILVER AWARD

62 THAILAND PYTHON 5002204 SECONDARY 3 REGENTS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PATTAYA PIDSINEE KUESIRIKUL SILVER AWARD

62 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099231 SECONDARY 3 FPT SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN TIEN DAT SILVER AWARD

62 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099232 SECONDARY 3 FPT SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL DANG NHAT HUY SILVER AWARD

62 VIETNAM PYTHON 3099229 SECONDARY 3 FPT SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NINH HOAI THU SILVER AWARD

62 VIETNAM PYTHON 3036007 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL TIMES CITY T37 LE NGOC MAI SILVER AWARD

75 VIETNAM PYTHON 3006084 SECONDARY 3 FPT CAU GIAY PRIMARY AND SECONDARY SCHOOL DO MINH QUANG SILVER AWARD

76 INDONESIA PYTHON 100033 SECONDARY 3 SMP KESATUAN BANGSA YOGYAKARTA
DANENDRA NAUFAL

SINAMBELA
SILVER AWARD

76 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60362 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CALABARZON REGION CAMPUS ERINN AEMERY PINEDA SILVER AWARD

76 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60389 SECONDARY 3 TAGUIG SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL ZIANNA ISLAM SILVER AWARD

76 THAILAND PYTHON 5002165 SECONDARY 3 CRESCENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ARSHI RAZA SILVER AWARD

76 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018019 SECONDARY 3 FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL NGUYEN DUC AN SILVER AWARD

76 VIETNAM PYTHON 3018018 SECONDARY 3 FPT BAC NINH PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL PHAM DUC MANH SILVER AWARD

76 VIETNAM PYTHON 3059035 SECONDARY 3 THUONG THANH SECONDARY SCHOOL NGUYEN BAO NAM SILVER AWARD

83 HONG KONG PYTHON 62425086 SECONDARY 3 聖嘉勒女書院 張紫恩 SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60351 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLLEGE - CALOOCAN ADRIELL TIONGCO SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60356 SECONDARY 3 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL - CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS CAJE ALEXNEIL BRAGAIS SILVER AWARD



84 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60357 SECONDARY 3 SARRAT NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL CRIZEL AYCEE HILARIO SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60375 SECONDARY 3 QUEZON CITY SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL JOSHUA CALEB DELLORO SILVER AWARD

84 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60388 SECONDARY 3 PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL YOUSEF ARMON GASPAN SILVER AWARD

84 THAILAND PYTHON 5002205 SECONDARY 3
CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY DEMONSTRATION SECONDARY

SCHOOL
PUNNADHORN ANANTACHART SILVER AWARD

84 VIETNAM PYTHON 3055004 SECONDARY 3 US VIETNAM TALENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NGUYEN AN DY SILVER AWARD

84 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019022 SECONDARY 3 HAU GIANG SECONDARY SCHOOL TRAN LAM NGUYEN SILVER AWARD

92 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60376 SECONDARY 3 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. KEISHA FAYE GABORNE SILVER AWARD

93 VIETNAM PYTHON 3008011 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY NGUYEN KHANH HAI SILVER AWARD

94 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60353 SECONDARY 3 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN, INC. ARVISE CHLOE SUNGA SILVER AWARD

94 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60355 SECONDARY 3 PAMBUJAN NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL BLESSAMER MEJOS SILVER AWARD

94 SAUDI ARABIA PYTHON 700036 SECONDARY 3 SAUDI ARABIA
MAHMOUD AYMAN
ABDELBAKY ATALLA

SILVER AWARD

94 VIETNAM PYTHON 3059034 SECONDARY 3 THUONG THANH SECONDARY SCHOOL PHUNG DANH QUOC AN SILVER AWARD

94 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039047 SECONDARY 3 EDISON SCHOOLS NGUYEN NHAT MINH SILVER AWARD

99 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60370 SECONDARY 3 ELIZABETH SETON SCHOOL - CAVITE CAMPUS JOHANNES DIMMITRI BUIZA BRONZE AWARD

100 INDONESIA PYTHON 100031 SECONDARY 3 ALTA GLOBAL SCHOOL ALTHAFAZRAIS WIDYANATHA BRONZE AWARD

100 INDONESIA PYTHON 100040 SECONDARY 3 SMP LABSCHOOL CIRENDEU MUHAMMAD AIMAN BRONZE AWARD

100 INDONESIA PYTHON 100042 SECONDARY 3 BUNDA MULIA SCHOOL VENERICO JUSTIN KUSUMA BRONZE AWARD

100 INDONESIA PYTHON 100043 SECONDARY 3 BPK PENABUR GADING SERPONG WILLIAM MATTHEW GUNAWAN BRONZE AWARD

100 THAILAND PYTHON 5002197 SECONDARY 3 MONTFORT COLLEGE KRITCHANAT POOMJAREAN BRONZE AWARD

100 VIETNAM PYTHON 3019002 SECONDARY 3 NGUYEN SIEU PRIMARY, SECONDARY AND HIGH SCHOOL TRINH NGOC MINH BRONZE AWARD

106 THAILAND PYTHON 5002200 SECONDARY 3 LEARN SATIT PATTANA SCHOOL NATTHASIT CHANSUWAN BRONZE AWARD

106 VIETNAM PYTHON 3008008 SECONDARY 3 VINSCHOOL THE HARMONY VU DAT BRONZE AWARD



106 VIETNAM PYTHON 3039048 SECONDARY 3 EDISON SCHOOLS MAI PHU THANH BRONZE AWARD

106 GEORGIA PYTHON 300405 SECONDARY 3 PUBLIC SCHOOL N52 SHIO GUJEJIANI BRONZE AWARD

110 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60371 SECONDARY 3 DIVINE WORD COLLEGE OF SAN JOSE JOHN EDWARD LAS DULCE BRONZE AWARD

110 SRI LANKA PYTHON 180001 SECONDARY 3 KU/MALIYADEVA COLLEGE
DISSANAYAKE

MUDIYANSELAGE THESANDU
OSHADA DISSANAYAKE

BRONZE AWARD

112 PHILIPPINES PYTHON 60352 SECONDARY 3 STONYHURST SOUTHVILLE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - MALARAYAT ALYANA MICHAELA MARQUEZ MERIT AWARD

112 THAILAND PYTHON 5002208 SECONDARY 3 MONTFORT COLLEGE SECONDARY SECTION PUWIS SOMBUTNAN MERIT AWARD

112 THAILAND PYTHON 5002209 SECONDARY 3 CRESCENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHAMILSHA BENSNE MERIT AWARD


